Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

141 - Florence City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/24/2013 11:15:04 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$562,025.00 $447,688.41
$0.00 $0.00
$562,025.00 $447,688.41
$219,933.00 $113,186.47
$151,009.00 $110,257.15
$505.00 $1,330.00
$12,350.00 $15,219.65
$0.00 $35,340.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$149,725.00 $112,286.75
$533,522.00 $387,620.02
$0.00 $627.34
$45,423.00 $21,003.06
($45,423.00) ($20,375.72)
($16,920.00) $39,692.67
$373,390.00 $449,043.58
$356,470.00 $488,736.25

For Fiscal Year 2013, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($114,336.59)
$0.00
($114,336.59)

$106,746.53
$40,751.85
($825.00)
($2,869.65)
($35,340.00)
$0.00

$0.00
$37,438.25
$145,901.98

$627.34
$24,419.94
$25,047.28

$56,612.67
$75,653.58
$132,266.25

Pulled from Production

Budget

$21,836,099.00
$7,008,809.00
$17,707,488.00
$161,977.00
$46,714,373.00

$24,122,409.00
$7,162,272.00
$4,520,287.00
$4,237,343.00
$1,199,131.00
$9,100,000.00
$2,245,166.00
$2,931,317.00
$55,517,925.00

$3,519,776.00
$3,377,846.00
$141,930.00

($8,661,622.00)
$29,218,367.00
$20,556,745.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$8,782,005.00
$2,822,572.66
$10,792,387.36
($65,764.41)
$22,331,200.61

$10,062,382.60
$3,285,947.85
$1,778,251.35
$1,834,859.63
$642,514.76
$893,158.45
$616,841.25
$1,214,948.06
$20,328,903.95

$1,182,614.70
$1,145,478.82
$37,135.88

$2,039,432.54
$32,743,294.72
$34,782,727.26

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($13,054,094.00)
($4,186,236.34)
($6,915,100.64)

($227,741.41)

($24,383,172.39)

$14,060,026.40
$3,876,324.15
$2,742,035.65
$2,402,483.37
$556,616.24
$8,206,841.55
$1,628,324.75
$1,716,368.94
$35,189,021.05

($2,337,161.30)
$2,232,367.18
($104,794.12)

$10,701,054.54
$3,524,927.72
$14,225,982.26
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